Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

'm Noah Blasi

Bodey Kejr

Linden Whiteplume

{.” Brian Penny

Wilk Tanner
Cooper Allen
Izaac Freeman

Gavin May

S James Dammeyer

Justin Cecil
Logan Wells
Tylen Foland

Tyler Murray

ST Matthew Kayser

Rutley Hansen
Xavier Wilson
Asher Lee
Zane Butler
Bryce Johnston
David York

Luca Winters

" Jt Quigley

Elijah Williams

10

12

10

12

12

12

10

11

10

11

12

10

12

12

12

10

TEAM

Rawlins High School

Douglas High School

Fort Washakie High School
Cheyenne South High School
Rawlins High School

Pine Bluffs High School
Cheyenne South High School
Wheatland High School
Douglas High School
Wheatland High School
Rawlins High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Douglas High School

Pine Bluffs High School

Pine Bluffs High School

Pine Bluffs High School
Saratoga High School
Rawlins High School

Rawlins High School

Rock River High School
Cheyenne South High School

Saratoga High School

MARK

17:56.50

18:12.50

18:49.40

18:55.60

18:58.50

19:11.40

19:25.40

19:26.50

19:34.90

19:35.70

19:36.60

19:49.00

19:56.50

20:03.20

20:05.90

20:08.20

20:15.20

20:16.60

20:38.50

20:46.90

20:50.30

20:53.10

20:55.70

POINTS

© o0 N O O;

N
o

11
12
13
14

15
16


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15131948-noah-blasi
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13717272-bodey-kejr
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9637690-linden-whiteplume
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19835-fort-washakie-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15154209-brian-penny
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/29565-cheyenne-south-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022261-wilk-tanner
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12404005-cooper-allen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19819-pine-bluffs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11049367-izaac-freeman
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/29565-cheyenne-south-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10596680-gavin-may
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15174919-james-dammeyer
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12400206-justin-cecil
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9457443-logan-wells
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12400204-tylen-foland
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12400229-tyler-murray
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11087083-matthew-kayser
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13913119-rutley-hansen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19819-pine-bluffs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13913123-xavier-wilson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19819-pine-bluffs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11194856-asher-lee
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19819-pine-bluffs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9457467-zane-butler
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19854-saratoga-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022311-bryce-johnston
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022293-david-york
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15109712-luca-winters
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19852-rock-river-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12289851-jt-quigley
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/29565-cheyenne-south-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022278-elijah-williams
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19854-saratoga-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Sutter Allen

. Jayce Joss

Isaac Thomas
Xander Wilson

ST Jack Noblin

KayCee McCabe

Dylan Greenberg

35 Wyatt Dickau

Evan Robinson
Caleb Robinson
Aiden Megeath
Teddy Sarad
$4r Bentley Carter

Lathan Reiman

Brady Donnelly

10

12

10

11

11

11

11

10

12

10

10

10

TEAM
Pine Bluffs High School
Douglas High School
Pine Bluffs High School
Pine Bluffs High School

Douglas High School

Fort Washakie High School

Saratoga High School
Douglas High School
Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Douglas High School
Wheatland High School

Wheatland High School

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

Rawlins High School
Wheatland High School

e Douglas High School

&
" Pine Bluffs High School

43
56
58
60

POINTS SCORERS

TIMES

MARK

20:57.30

20:59.00

21:02.70

21:02.80

21:50.20

22:08.00

22:22.50

22:38.90

22:43.70

22:49.40

23:18.60

24:20.30

25:16.20

26:47.70

30:09.80

POINTS

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

143+8+15+16 (23+24) 2:50 1-5 Split | 19:35 Avg

5+7+9+10+25 (26+28) 3:52 1-5 Split | 20:25 Avg

2+6+11+18+21 (22+27) 3:37 1-5 Split | 20:07 Avg

4+12+13+14+17 (19+20) 1:45 1-5 Split | 20:07 Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12404146-sutter-allen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19819-pine-bluffs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12290154-jayce-joss
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022328-isaac-thomas
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19819-pine-bluffs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12407777-xander-wilson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19819-pine-bluffs-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12950161-jack-noblin
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11952988-kaycee-mccabe
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19835-fort-washakie-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12279498-dylan-greenberg
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19854-saratoga-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12392997-wyatt-dickau
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022316-evan-robinson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022338-caleb-robinson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11743745-aiden-megeath
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15144191-teddy-sarad
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15174931-bentley-carter
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12400218-lathan-reiman
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12400222-brady-donnelly
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19819-pine-bluffs-high-school

