Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO) ATHLETE	-	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1	Noah Blasi	9	Rawlins High School	17:56.50	1
2	Bodey Kejr	10	Douglas High School	18:12.50	2
3	Linden Whiteplume	e 12	Fort Washakie High School	18:49.40	
4	Brian Penny	9	Cheyenne South High School	18:55.60	
5	Wilk Tanner	10	Rawlins High School	18:58.50	3
6	Cooper Allen	12	Pine Bluffs High School	19:11.40	4
7	Izaac Freeman	12	Cheyenne South High School	19:25.40	
8	Gavin May	12	Wheatland High School	19:26.50	5
9	James Dammeyer	9	Douglas High School	19:34.90	6
10	Justin Cecil	10	Wheatland High School	19:35.70	7
11	Logan Wells	11	Rawlins High School	19:36.60	8
12	Tylen Foland	10	Wheatland High School	19:49.00	9
13	Tyler Murray	11	Wheatland High School	19:56.50	10
14	Matthew Kayser	12	Douglas High School	20:03.20	11
15	Rutley Hansen	10	Pine Bluffs High School	20:05.90	12
16	Xavier Wilson	12	Pine Bluffs High School	20:08.20	13
17	Asher Lee	9	Pine Bluffs High School	20:15.20	14
18	Zane Butler	12	Saratoga High School	20:16.60	
19	Bryce Johnston	9	Rawlins High School	20:38.50	15
20	David York	9	Rawlins High School	20:46.90	16
21	Luca Winters	9	Rock River High School	20:50.30	
22	Jt Quigley	12	Cheyenne South High School	20:53.10	
23	Elijah Williams	10	Saratoga High School	20:55.70	

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24		**	Sutter Allen	10	Pine Bluffs High School	20:57.30	17
25			Jayce Joss	12	Douglas High School	20:59.00	18
26		A.	Isaac Thomas	10	Pine Bluffs High School	21:02.70	19
27		*	Xander Wilson	9	Pine Bluffs High School	21:02.80	20
28			Jack Noblin	11	Douglas High School	21:50.20	21
29			KayCee McCabe	9	Fort Washakie High School	22:08.00	
30		St.	Dylan Greenberg	11	Saratoga High School	22:22.50	
31			Wyatt Dickau	11	Douglas High School	22:38.90	22
32		7	Evan Robinson	11	Rawlins High School	22:43.70	23
33		7	Caleb Robinson	10	Rawlins High School	22:49.40	24
34			Aiden Megeath	12	Wheatland High School	23:18.60	25
35			Teddy Sarad	10	Wheatland High School	24:20.30	26
36			Bentley Carter	9	Douglas High School	25:16.20	27
37			Lathan Reiman	10	Wheatland High School	26:47.70	28
38			Brady Donnelly	10	Wheatland High School	30:09.80	

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	1	Rawlins High School	43	1+3+8+15+16 (23+24)	2:50 1-5 Split 19:35 Avg
2		Wheatland High School	56	5+7+9+10+25 (26+28)	3:52 1-5 Split 20:25 Avg
3		Douglas High School	58	2+6+11+18+21 (22+27)	3:37 1-5 Split 20:07 Avg
4	***	Pine Bluffs High School	60	4+12+13+14+17 (19+20)	1:45 1-5 Split 20:07 Avg